East Syracuse Minoa
Boys Varsity Volleyball

2023 - 2024

Coaches:

e Alex J. Rybczak, Head Coach

Players (10)

NUMBER NAME

24 Austin Betts

28 Caleb Byrd

34 Brady Clappin

5 Tommy Clonan
6 Jayce Domres
26 Tyler Hildreth

22 Jacob McGuigan
10 Tyler Quarry

27 Donovan Randall

11 Ryan Sullivan

GRADE

12
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11

Athletics Director: Michael A. Clonan
Assistant: Karen Stuper

6400 Fremont Rd
East Syracuse, NY, 13057
(315) 434-3301

POSITION
MB
OH/OPP
OPP/DS
L

OH
OH/DS/L
MB
OH/OPP
S
OPP/S/DS/OH
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